31/10/2009--AC

EVENT 01.:50 m free style

Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN
1.HEATH RYAN
2.FRANCOIS PING
3.SIMOENS STEF
4 .VAN DE VELDE STEFAAN
5.HURET DAMIEN

GADOMSKY MICHAL

Cat. 1984-1980 GIRLS

1.ZUCCHETTO CORRADINA
2.DE GEEST KATRIEN

Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN
1.HESSELS STEPHAN
2 .ROHART VINCENT
3.MOREAU VINCENT
4.SACHS FRANCOIS
5.MANOLACHE DRAGOS
6.VERDONCK MARTIJN
HAHNE MATTHIAS
CAUCHIE MICHAEL
FISAR JAN
DESOMER PEDRO
ACCIARO MICHELE
SZENBERGH CHIAVASSA

Cat. 1979-1975 GIRLS

1.GOFFIN AURELIE
2 .NUYTEMANS INNES

Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN
1.VARGA TIBOR
2 .PRINCE PERRY
3.0LISLAEGER BRUNO
4 .WEIJERS MARC
5.VITALIS RICHARD
KLABBERS VICTOR
GUTKNECHT ERIC
DE RIDDER OLIVIER

Cat. 1974-1970 GIRLS

1.STRUYF CINDY
GOESSENS SABINE

Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN

1.ARDENOY HEIN

BSF /001/80
AHP /402/83
BSF /034/80
AC /101/82
PA /372/83
AP /352/80
CNBA /798/84
BSF /643/81
GLSKR/461/78
PA /397/77
CcM /549/75
KOUR /492/78
KOUR /425/75
KOUR /438/77
DD /623/75
BSEF /044/75
AP /296/78
BSF  /027/77
GLSKR/709/79
PA /404/75
BEN /004/79
AC /083/76
DD /602/74
HHZV /685/70
BSF /031/73
KOUR /398/71
PA /454/71
BSF /057/74
Ip /742/74
AC /027/73
AC /092/72
SWEM /110/73
KORF /145/65

o O o o O

o O o O

O O O O O O O

o O o O

o O O
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.36
.42.
.38.

.37.
.50

.27
.29.
.30.
.36

.43.
.31.
.29
.29.
.30.
.34.
.37

.30.
.40.

.31.
.31
.29
.32.

.31

.34.
.42,

.01.
.51.

.29.

.00)

.70)

82)

.33)

00)
68)

00)

.00)

.50)

00)
30)

.55)

00)
50)

.00)

00)
00)
00)

.50)

65)
00)

00)

.00)
.99)

89)

00)
00)

04)
72)

04)

o O O O

0.

.25.
.32.
.34.
.36.
37.

81
54
06
01
24

FORFAIT

0.34.
.47

O O O O O O

L27.
.28.
.31,
.35.
.41,
.42.
SwW 4.

51

.84

11
67
02
76
13
64
4

FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

o O O O

0.

.27
.38.

.29.
.29.
.30.
.32.
39.

.81

51

90
95
13
71
16

FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

0.54.91
FORFAIT

0.28.82
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2 .VALCKE DARLIN
. TOUTENHOOFD ABCO
.GRAY DOUGLAS
.DE GRAAF JOEL
.JANSSENS ALAIN
.LAMBRECHTS STEVEN
.KAP AEGIDIUS
.D'ELIA ERIC
10.WIESMAN HEIN
11.AIT SABRI ALLAH
12.ROBETTE ERIC
MAES PASCAL
KIRWIN DARREN

@ J o U W

e}

Cat. 1969-1965 GIRLS

1.VLIEGEN MARJAN

Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN
1.VAN DE VEN HANS

2 .PANDER AAN TJALKE
3.BONEMEYER ARNOUD
4 .PONSEN CEES
5.JANSSEN BOB

6 .MEEUWSEN ROGER
7.ZAAL KOEN

SOMERS DIRK

Cat. 1959-1955 HEREN

1.DE GROOT HANS
2 .HENDRICKX WILLY

Cat. 1959-1955 GIRLS

1.VAN DER HORST VERA

Cat. 1954-1950 HEREN

1.JANSEN ARTHUR
2 .HOUGARDY MICHEL

Cat. 1954-1950 GIRLS

1.ZUIDEMA WILLIJ
2 .AARTS REIMONDA

Cat. 1949-1945 HEREN

1.VAN EIJK JOOP

Cat. 1939-1935 HEREN

1.DE BEUKELAER ARMAND

DZV /104/66
GLSKR/579/66
AC /099/68
AC /045/67
BSF /199/68
AC /061/66
HHZV /720/68
BSF /056/68
AC /097/65
AC /079/65
BSF /055/66
AC /044/67
Ip /105/69

GLSKR/343/67

GSNS /641/60
GSA /338/64
AC /076/62
GLSKR/423/64
GSNS /248/63
KST /042/61
Ip /609/64
KST /099/64

Ip /650/59
SHARK/205/59

GLSKR/373/55

GSA /389/54
CNBA /648/51

GLSKR/344/53
SWEM /113/53

HHZV /731/47

SVAZ /068/38

o

O O O O O O O o o O

O O O O O O O O

.30.

.29
.39.
.32
.32
.33
.37.
.36.
.39.
.45.
.34.
=)

.39.

.29
.28.
.29.
.32
.40
.39.
.46.
.29

.33
.34.

.45.

.30.
.37

.00
.05

.32.

.52

06)

.30)

00)

.50)
.30)
.06)

00)
00)
13)
00)
00)

00)

.50)

63)
05)

.00)
.00)

47)
00)

.09)

.61)

00)

00)

95)

.00)

.00)
.25)

50)

.23)

.33

O O O O O O O O O O

o

.29.
.31.
.31.
.31.
.32.
.32.
.75
.33.
.36.
.39.
.46.

31
08
15
22
14
78

80
04
07
59

FORFAIT
FORFAIT

O O O O O O

.28.
.28.
.30.
.32.
.37.
.43.
0.46.

.62

58
79
20
30
99
54
06

FORFAIT

0.31.
.49

.76
0.35.

14

.64

12

.85
1.06.

64

.58

.92
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31/10/2009--AC

Cat. 1934-1930 HEREN

Pagina 3 van 15

DE WITTE RAF SWEM /019/33 (1.15.31) AT/CM
EVENT 02.:100 m backstroke
Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN
1.HEATH RYAN BSF /001/80 (1.04.50) 1.08.66
2 .ANTHONISSEN TOM SWEM /117/84 (11.32.70) 1.26.50
Cat. 1984-1980 GIRLS
ZUCCHETTO CORRADINA CNBA /798/84 (1.36.00) SW 6.4C
Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN
1.VAN GORP BART AZV  /117/75 (11.19.97) 1.19.96
2.STASSART JEAN- MARC BSF /337/75 (1.45.00) 1.41.01
SAKKOS ALEXANDER IpP /214/78 (-=.-=.--) SW 6.2
Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN
1.RAVEN HARRY GLSKR/267/70 (1.15.00) 1.15.31
GUTKNECHT ERIC Ip /742/74 (-—.-=.--) FORFAIT
Cat. 1974-1970 GIRLS
1.VAN LOON LINDA KST /069/74 ( 1.55.72) 2.06.77
Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN
1.SCHORN REINHARD SC A /348/67 (11.20.00) 1.25.34
2.GRAY DOUGLAS AC /099/68 (1.20.10) 1.29.11
NIEMANSVERDRIET HENK GLSKR/595/67 (1.25.00) SW 6.5
BINETTI GIUSEPPE GPI /110/69 (1.45.00) SW 6.5
Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN
1.LAURENT MARC SVAZ /119/63 (11.18.43) 1.18.81
2 .NOUWEN FRANKLIN GLSKR/512/60 (11.40.00) 1.34.16
ZANDERS STEFAN DD /625/61 (1.35.00) FORFAIT
Cat. 1959-1955 GIRLS
1.SCHELFAUT HILDE WZK /302/56 (1.36.00) 1.40.88
Cat. 1949-1945 GIRLS
1.SCHELFAUT KATRIEN WZK /552/49 (1.59.00) 1.59.29
Cat. 1944-1940 GIRLS
DAVIDSON NICOLE SHARK/184/44 (1.52.54) AT/CM
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Cat. 1939-1935 HEREN

1.VEREECKEN EMIEL SVAZ /003/36 (2.02.64) 2.02.04

Cat. 1934-1930 HEREN

1.VAN ROY JEF AZSC /572/32 (1.47.86) 1.49.85
DE WITTE RAF SWEM /019/33 (—=.—=.——) AT/CM

Cat. 1989-1985 HEREN

1.SERGEJ KAREL AP /240/86 (1.17.00) 1.09.97
RIOU BENJAMIN AHP /511/88 (—=.—=.——) SW 6.2

EVENT 03.:400 m free style

Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN

1.ANTHONISSEN TOM SWEM /117/84 (5.44.36) 5.52.17
100m 1.17.20 200m 2.45.32

Cat. 1984-1980 GIRLS

1.MAMPAEY VEERLE SVAZ /127/83 ( 5.55.55) 5.28.42
100m 1.14.05 200m 2.37.25

Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN

1.GAVRILOV SVET GLSKR/571/75 ( 5.03.00) 5.12.54 HT
100m 1.10.44 200m 2.28.21
2.VILLACREZ ROBERT BSF /736/79 (—=.—=.——) 5.14.10
100m 1.13.22 200m 2.34.48
3.ALONSO RUBEN BSEF /045/77 (5.20.00) 5.18.43
100m 1.10.56 200m 2.29.55
4 .MOREAU VINCENT CM /549/75 ( 5.50.00) 5.49.25
100m 1.19.10 200m 2.50.06
5.LE BARS MIKAEL PA /524/76 ( 6.00.00) 5.56.78 HT
100m 1.22.34 200m 2.54.68
6 .VANDERVOORT ANDY AC /060/76 ( 6.02.00) 6.12.07 HT
100m 1.22.48 200m 2.57.07
7.HAHNE MATTHIAS DD /623/75 ( 5.58.00) 6.38.48
100m 1.27.69 200m 3.09.26
VERCAUTEREN GERT SWEM /116/75 (4.49.00) FORFAIT

Cat. 1979-1975 GIRLS

1.GOFFIN AURELIE BEN /004/79 ( 4.50.65) 4.30.60
100m 1.04.11 200m 2.12.13

Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN

1.GOIJER RODNEY GLSKR/219/71 (-—.——.—--) 5.46.11
100m 1.24.05 200m 2.52.80

2 .WEIJERS MARC KOUR /398/71 (6.19.70) 6.16.75 HT
100m 1.24.06 200m 3.00.46

EECKELS WIM SVAZ /130/71 ( 5.24.74) FORFAIT



31/10/2009--AC
GUTKNECHT ERIC

Cat. 1974-1970 GIRLS

1.VAN HOOF NATACHA
100m 1.23.52

2.GORZIG HAIKE
100m 1.34.61

3.DE CLERCK INES
100m 1.38.98

Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN
1.VALDIVIA ALEX
100m 1.07.10
2 .DEN DEKKER LEO
100m 1.10.56
3.DELIBIE JACQUES
200m 2.55.85
4 .BINETTI GIUSEPPE
100m 1.33.69
5.VAN HEIJST AD
100m 1.24.79
RUYTERS JAN

Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN
1.HANSSENS PETER
100m 1.08.21
2 .KAS MARK
100m 1.16.68
3.JANSSEN BOB
100m 1.32.26
4 .BAKER DAVID
100m 1.42.48
SOMERS DIRK

Cat. 1964-1960 GIRLS

1.WALLAERT MAGDA
100m 1.36.98

Cat. 1959-1955 HEREN

1.SANDERS WIM
100m 1.22.51

Cat. 1959-1955 GIRLS

1.BUSCHOP HILDE
100m 1.36.47

Cat. 1954-1950 GIRLS

1.VAN CANT MARYSE
100m 2.20.14

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

IpP /742/74

SHARK/260/73
2.53.37

BSF /043/72
3.22.13

AC /066/71
3.32.32

BSF /536/66
2.20.23

HHZV /684/66
2.29.37

AHP /470/65

GPI /110/69
3.09.71

GLSKR/570/66
3.00.30

AC /016/67

SVAZ /134/63
2.28.11

HHZV /653/61
2.40.13

GSNS /248/63
3.13.36

BSF /045/63
3.47.52

KST /099/64

CNBA /649/60
3.22.67

GLSKR/565/55
2.52.65

SVAZ /085/59
3.20.11

AZSC /233/54
5.16.00

.55.

.45.

.30.

.55.

.10.

.21.

.00.

.43.

.10

.21.

.00.

.00.

.19,

.15.

.52.

.45.

00)
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00)

00)

00)
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00)

.20)

65)

00)

00)

45)

00)

00)

90)

FORFAIT

5.05.

5.57.

6.12.

6.12.

.64

.56

.17

.53

27

22

02

19

FORFAIT

5.17.

5.20.

6.42.

8.19.

88

50

16

72

FORFAIT

11.04.

.33

.98

.93

55

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT
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Cat. 1949-1945 HEREN

DE BENEDETTI CARLO IP /687/48 (-=.—=.—--) FORFAIT

Cat. 1934-1930 GIRLS

1.PELLIS ELIANE AZSC /672/33 (7.21.46) 7.27.717 HT
100m 1.39.56 200m 3.32.34

Cat. 1989-1985 HEREN

1.SERGEJ KAREL AP /240/86 ( 5.15.00) 5.06.24
100m 1.09.70 200m 2.26.56
2.RIOU BENJAMIN AHP /511/88 (—=.—=.——) 7.51.69

100m 1.39.40 200m 3.43.10

EVENT 04.:50 m breaststroke

Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN

1.HEATH RYAN BSF /001/80 (0.32.00) 0.32.01
2. TURKENBURG DANIEL KOUR /523/81 (0.42.80) 0.41.04
3.HURET DAMIEN PA /372/83 (1 0.45.25) 0.43.68
GADOMSKY MICHAL AP /352/80 (-=.-=.--) FORFAIT
Cat. 1984-1980 GIRLS
1.DE GEEST KATRIEN BSF /643/81 (0.50.00) 0.49.44
Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN
1.DE WULF PHILIPPE BSF /722/79 (0.30.81) 0.31.29
2.FORTUIN WESSEL AC /081/78 (1 0.35.00) 0.34.75
3.ROHART VINCENT PA /397/77 (0.36.15) 0.35.73
4.,VIS JEROEN IP /483/76 (0.38.98) 0.39.12
5.SACHS FRANCOIS KOUR /492/78 (10.42.01) 0.40.22
6.VERDONCK MARTIJN KOUR /438/77 (10.42.00) 0.41.78
CAUCHIE MICHAEL BSF /044/75 (0.35.00) FORFAIT
ACCIARO MICHELE GLSKR/709/79 (0.42.00) FORFAIT
VAN CAUWENBERGHE BEN BSF /758/78 (1 0.45.00) FORFAIT
FISAR JAN AP /296/78 (-—.—-—.--) FORFAIT
Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN
1.BRIFFAERTS JAN BSF /022/71 (0.40.12) 0.40.26
2.DE RIDDER OLIVIER AC /027/73 (1 0.45.00) 0.44.60
Cat. 1974-1970 GIRLS
STRUYF CINDY AC /092/72 (0.59.46) SW 704A
GOESSENS SABINE SWEM /110/73 (1.00.93) FORFAIT
Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN
1.TEL GERARD GLSKR/277/67 (0.36.82) 0.37.29
2.DE GRAAF JOEL AC /045/67 (0.49.00) 0.39.50



31/10/2009--AC

3.JANSSENS ALAIN
.D'ELIA ERIC
.LAMBRECHTS STEVEN
.KAP AEGIDIUS
.ROBETTE ERIC

.AIT SABRI ALLAH
KIRWIN DARREN

w 3 o U1 b

Cat. 1969-1965 GIRLS

1.VLIEGEN MARJAN

Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN
1.BONEMEYER ARNOUD
2 .PONSEN CEES
3.MEEUWSEN ROGER
4 .NORTH MARK

ZAAL KOEN

Cat. 1959-1955 HEREN

1.ZWANIKKEN TIM
DE KEIJZER VINCENT

Cat. 1959-1955 GIRLS

1.VAN DER HORST VERA

Cat. 1954-1950 HEREN

1.JANSEN ARTHUR
2.VAN BREDA KAREL

Cat. 1954-1950 GIRLS

1.ZUIDEMA WILLIJ
2 .AARTS REIMONDA

Cat. 1944-1940 GIRLS

DAVIDSON NICOLE

Cat. 1939-1935 HEREN

1.DE BEUKELAER ARMAND

Cat. 1934-1930 HEREN

DE WITTE RAF

Cat. 1989-1985 HEREN

1.GOSCHY MIKLOS
2.RIOU BENJAMIN

EVENT 05.:4x50 m medley

BSF /199/68
BSF /056/68
AC /061/66
HHZV /720/68
BSF /055/66
AC /079/65
IP /105/69

GLSKR/343/67

AC /076/62
GLSKR/423/64
KST /042/61
AC /100/62
Ip /609/64

GSNS /640/59
Ip /654/58

GLSKR/373/55

GSA /389/54
SWEM /026/52

GLSKR/344/53
SWEM /113/53

SHARK/184/44

SVAZ /068/38

SWEM /019/33

ATLAS/467/85
AHP /511/88

- relay

o O O O O O

o O O O O

.42.
.45
.42
.43
.49.
.46

.55.

.38.
.42.
.49.
.57.
.54.

.38.
.38.

.50.

.40
.57.

.00.
.23.

.55.

.58.

.29.

.36.

00)

.00)
.30)
.50)

00)

.46)
=)

00)

90)
00)
74)
00)
00)

00)
16)

00)

.04)

49)

00)
16)

30)

78)

62)

00)

.40.
.42,
.43.
.44,
.46.

0.47.
FORFAI

o O O O o

0.39.
0.41.
0.51

0.52.
FORFAI

0.39.
FORFAI

0.39.
1.00.

AT/CM
0.57.
AT/CM

0.37.
0.48.

93
78
25
46
76
47
T

.94

25
96

.59

21
T

10
T

.20

42
59

.69
.21

12

42
24
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CATEGORIE R1 (100 -> 119) ANS HEREN

1.BRUSSELS STARFISH TE BSF /001/69 (59.59.97)
HEATH RYAN /DE WULF PHILIPPE /ALONSO HUBEN
2 .KETELBINKIE ROTTERDA GLSKR/001/69 (59.59.98)
RAVEN HARRY /TEL GERARD /HESSELS STEPHAN
3.ACTIVE COMPANY TEAM AC /001/69 (59.59.97)
DOUGLAS GRAY /WESSEL FORTUIN /COOLS WIM
4 .BRUSSELS STARFISH TE BSF /002/69 (59.59.98)
BRIFFAERTS JAN /KLABBERS VIKTOR /OLISLAEGER BRUNO
5.SVAZ TEAM 1 SVAZ /001/69 (59.59.98)
HANSSENS PETER /BUSSCHOP HILDE /MAMPAEY VEERLE
6.PARIS AQUATIQUE TEAM PA /001/69 (59.59.98)
7.KETELBINKIE ROTTERDA GLSKR/002/69 (59.59.99)
SANDERS WIM /VAN HEIST AD /TOUTENHOOFD ABCO
8 .BRUSSELS STARFISH TE BSF /003/69 (59.59.99)
UYTERHOEVEN JOHA/DE GEEST KATRIEN /SIMOENS STEF
ACTIVE COMPANY TEAM AC /002/69 (59.59.98)
LAMBRECHTS STEVEN/GOETHALS BART /BONEMEYER ARNOUD
ACTIVE COMPANY TEAM AC /003/69 (59.59.99)
DE CLERCK INES /VAN DE VELDE STEP/NUYTEMANS INNES
KOUROS EINDHOVEN TEA KOUR /001/69 (59.59.98)
EVENT 06.:100 m free style
Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN
1.FRANCOIS PING AHP /402/83 (11.20.00)
50m 0.35.96
2 .TURKENBURG DANIEL KOUR /523/81 (1.28.53)
50m 0.38.08
3.VAN DE VELDE STEFAAN AC /101/82 (1.38.00)
50m 0.38.63
Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN
1.GAVRILOV SVET GLSKR/571/75 (1.02.00)
50m 0.30.52
2.FORTUIN WESSEL AC /081/78 (11.09.99)
50m 0.31.72
3.VILLACREZ ROBERT BSF /736/79 (-—.—-—.--)
50m 0.31.86
4 .MOREAU VINCENT CcM /549/75 (1.07.00)
50m 0.31.87
5.VAN GORP BART AZV  /117/75 (1.10.45)
50m 0.32.62
6.STASSART JEAN- MARC BSF /337/75 (11.19.23)
50m 0.37.10
SZENBERGH CHIAVASSA PA /404/75 (1.28.01)
FISAR JAN AP /296/78 (-—.——.—--)
SAKKOS ALEXANDER Ip /214/78 (-—.—-—.--)
Cat. 1979-1975 GIRLS
1.NUYTEMANS INNES AC /083/76 (1.35.00)

50m 0.40.99

2.02.61
/VALDIVIA ALEX
2.08.20
/GRAVILOV SVET
2.14.04
/VAN HOYDONCK TIM
2.26.39
/VILLACREZ ROBERT
2.29.12
/LORENT MARK
2.29.16
2.32.54
/PONSEN CEES
2.57.51
/GORZIG HEIKE
SW 6.2
/DE GRAAF JOEL
SW 10.3B
/HABITE AIT SABRI
FORFAIT

1.03.37

1.06.01

1.06.51

1.06.91

1.09.15

1.21.86

FORFAIT

FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.28.13

Pagina 8 van 15



31/10/2009--AC

Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN
1.RAVEN HARRY
50m 0.30.91
2.VARGA TIBOR
50m 0.32.93
3.PRINCE PERRY
50m 0.32.26
EECKELS WIM
KLABBERS VICTOR

Cat. 1974-1970 GIRLS

1.GORZIG HAIKE
50m 0.42.12

2.DE CLERCK INES
50m 0.47.02

3.VAN LOON LINDA
50m 0.47.10

Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN
1.ARDENOY HEIN
50m 0.29.64
2 .VALCKE DARLIN
50m 0.31.22
3.DEN DEKKER LEO
50m 0.32.06
4 .DELIBIE JACQUES
50m 0.33.11
5.SCHORN REINHARD
50m 0.32.39

6 .NIEMANSVERDRIET HENK

50m 0.33.46
7.DE GRAAF JOEL

50m 0.34.77
8 .LAMBRECHTS STEVEN

50m 0.38.00
9.WIESMAN HEIN

50m 0.38.68

Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN
1.VAN DE VEN HANS
50m 0.31.69
2 .PANDER AAN TJALKE
50m 0.31.68

3.MATTELAERE PHILIPPE

50m 0.33.31
4 .NOUWEN FRANKLIN
50m 0.37.93
5.BAKER DAVID
50m 0.44.56
6 .MEEUWSEN ROGER
50m 0.43.54
SOMERS DIRK

GLSKR/267/70

DD /602/74

HHZV /685/70

SVAZ /130/71
BSF /057/74

BSF /043/72

AC /066/71

KST /069/74

KORF /145/65

DZV  /104/66

HHZV /684/66

AHP /470/65

SC A /348/67

GLSKR/595/67

AC /045/67

AC /061/66

AC /097/65

GSNS /641/60

GSA /338/64

AZV  /124/60

GLSKR/512/60

BSF /045/63

KST /042/61

KST /099/64

.05.

12,

L11.

.07
12,

.30.

.36.

.35.

.04.

.07.

.05.

.10

.02.

.12,

.20.

.18.

.28.

.05.

.04

L11.

.20.

.31.

.28.

.05

00)

00)

00)

.51)

00)

00)

00)

08)

10)

00)

00)

.51)

50)

00)

00)

54)

00)

00)

.50)

11)

00)

19)

12)

.27)

1.04.

1.09.

1.09.

AT/CM

51

71

78

FORFAIT

1.03.

1.03.

1.09.

1.19.

1.34.

1.34.

.08

.91

.31

.34

.62

.96

.73

.31

.76

.66

.27

.58

58

77

48

18

65

77

FORFAIT
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31/10/2009--AC

Cat. 1959-1955 HEREN
1.DE GROOT HANS
50m 0.34.10
2 .ZWANIKKEN TIM
50m 0.34.35

Cat. 1954-1950 HEREN
1.JANSEN ARTHUR
50m 0.32.65
2 .HOUGARDY MICHEL
50m 0.38.22

Cat. 1954-1950 GIRLS

1.ZUIDEMA WILLIJ
50m 1.02.14

Cat. 1949-1945 HEREN

1.VAN EIJK JOOP
50m 0.37.16

Cat. 1949-1945 GIRLS

1.SCHELFAUT KATRIEN
50m 0.49.33

Cat. 1939-1935 HEREN
1.VEREECKEN EMIEL
50m 0.49.06
2 .DE BEUKELAER ARMAND
50m 0.52.03

Cat. 1934-1930 HEREN

1.VAN ROY JEF
50m 0.42.19

EVENT 07.:50 m butterfly

Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN

1.SIMOENS STEF
2 .FRANCOIS PING

Cat. 1984-1980 GIRLS

1.MAMPAEY VEERLE

Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN

1.DE WULF PHILIPPE
2 .HESSELS STEPHAN

Ip /650/59

GSNS /640/59

GSA /389/54

CNBA /648/51

GLSKR/344/53

HHZV /731/47

WZK /552/49

SVAZ /003/36

SVAZ /068/38

AZSC /572/32

BSF /034/80

AHP /402/83

SVAZ /127/83

BSE /722/79
GLSKR/461/78

.18.

.09.

.10.

.21.

.00.

.14.

.43.

.41.

.57

.30.

.41

.42,

.36

.28.49
.29.

00)

00)

00)

00)

00)

90)

00)

82)

.29)

08)

.29)

00)

.50)

11

11,

.08.

.19.

.13,

17,

.45.

.49.

.55.

.31.

.42

.44,

.34.

0.28.
0.29.

11

12

69

46

41

55

50

66

50

28

.98

67

18

61
13
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3.ALONSO RUBEN BSF /045/77 (1 0.32.00) 0.33.02
4 .ROHART VINCENT PA /397/77 (0.33.00) 0.33.34
5.LE BARS MIKAEL PA /524/76 (0.32.00) 0.34.11
6.HAHNE MATTHIAS DD /623/75 (0.40.00) 0.41.03
MANOLACHE DRAGOS KOUR /425/75 (——.——.--) SW 4.4
VERCAUTEREN GERT SWEM /116/75 ( 0.32.34) FORFAIT
CAUCHIE MICHAEL BSF /044/75 ( 0.34.00) FORFAIT
ACCIARO MICHELE GLSKR/709/79 ( 0.42.00) FORFAIT
DESOMER PEDRO BSF /027/77 ( 0.43.68) FORFAIT
SZENBERGH CHIAVASSA PA /404/75 ( 0.44.31) FORFAIT
Cat. 1979-1975 GIRLS
1.NUYTEMANS INNES AC /083/76 ( 0.50.00) 0.50.10
Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN
1.COOLS WIM AC /077/74 ( 0.30.99) 0.30.55
2.0LISLAEGER BRUNO BSF /031/73 ( 0.34.50) 0.33.71
3.PRINCE PERRY HHZV /685/70 (1 0.34.00) 0.35.36
WEIJERS MARC KOUR /398/71 (1 0.40.00) SW 8.4A
Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN
1.DELIBIE JACQUES AHP /470/65 (0.34.09) 0.35.12
2.GRAY DOUGLAS AC /099/68 (0.31.27) 0.36.25
3.TOUTENHOOFD ABCO GLSKR/579/66 (-—.-=.--) 0.37.17
4 .MAES PASCAL AC /044/67 (10.42.00) 0.37.53
5.KAP AEGIDIUS HHZV /720/68 (0.40.01) 0.41.81
RUYTERS JAN AC /016/67 (1 0.40.50) FORFAIT
Cat. 1969-1965 GIRLS
1.VLIEGEN MARJAN GLSKR/343/67 (1 0.50.00) 0.51.88
Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN
1.VAN DE VEN HANS GSNS /641/60 (1 0.33.00) 0.33.80
2 .MATTELAERE PHILIPPE AZV  /124/60 (0.38.38) 0.34.84
3.LAURENT MARC SVAZ /119/63 (0.35.99) 0.35.31
4 .BONEMEYER ARNOUD AC /076/62 (1 0.36.65) 0.36.07
5.PONSEN CEES GLSKR/423/64 (0.39.00) 0.38.61
ZANDERS STEFAN DD /625/61 ( 0.35.50) FORFAIT
Cat. 1959-1955 HEREN
1.SANDERS WIM GLSKR/565/55 (0.41.50) 0.42.25
2 .HENDRICKX WILLY SHARK/205/59 (0.40.00) 0.42.92
EVENT 08.:200 m individual medley
Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN
1.ANTHONISSEN TOM SWEM /117/84 (3.00.08) 3.02.23
50m 0.40.74
SIMOENS STEF BSF /034/80 ( 3.35.00) SW 6.5



31/10/2009--AC

Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN

1.ALONSO RUBEN
50m 0.34.41
GILDEMEESTER PETER

Cat. 1979-1975 GIRLS

1.GOFFIN AURELIE
50m 0.32.34

Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN

1.COOLS WIM
50m 0.36.83
BRIFFAERTS JAN

Cat. 1974-1970 GIRLS

1.VAN HOOF NATACHA
50m 0.48.23
DE CLERCK INES

Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN
VALDIVIA ALEX
SCHORN REINHARD
BINETTI GIUSEPPE
WIESMAN HEIN
RUYTERS JAN

Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN

1.PANDER AAN TJALKE
50m 0.37.94
KAS MARK

Cat. 1959-1955 HEREN

1.DE GROOT HANS
50m 0.40.46

Cat. 1959-1955 GIRLS

1.SCHELFAUT HILDE
50m 0.47.56

2 .BUSCHOP HILDE
50m 1.02.63

Cat. 1989-1985 HEREN
1.SERGEJ KAREL
50m 0.32.08
2.GOSCHY MIKLOS
50m 0.35.57

BSF /045/77
P /174/77
BEN /004/79
AC /077/74
BSF /022/71
SHARK/260/73
AC /066/71
BSF /536/66
SC A /348/67
GPI /110/69
AC /097/65
AC /016/67
GSA /338/64
HHZV /653/61
Ip /650/59
WzK /302/56
SVAZ /085/59
AP /240/86
ATLAS/467/85

w w NN

.50.

.40.

.03.

.12,

.35.

.00.

.42.
.53
.50.
.02.
.35.

.48.

.25.

.10.

.27,

.57.

.34.

.50.

00)

18)

03)

00)

00)

00)

00)

.50)

00)
19)
50)

17)

05)

00)

00)

13)

00)

00)

2.50.

25

FORFAIT

2.25.

2.54.

43

70

FORFAIT

3.25.

Sw 8.

SW9.3
SW 4.
SW 6.
Sw 9.

90

2A

4
5
2

FORFAIT

2.50.

35

FORFAIT

.00

.40

.91

.36

.25
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31/10/2009--AC
EVENT

Cat. 1984-1980 HEREN
1.TURKENBURG DANIEL
50m 0.42.94
2 .ANTHONISSEN TOM
50m 0.45.13
3.HURET DAMIEN
50m 0.46.92
GADOMSKY MICHAL

Cat. 1984-1980 GIRLS

1.DE GEEST KATRIEN
50m 0.51.48

Cat. 1979-1975 HEREN
1.VAN HOYDONCK TIM
50m 0.36.98
2 .FORTUIN WESSEL
50m 0.37.19
3.GAVRILOV SVET
50m 0.38.53
4.SACHS FRANCOIS
50m 0.42.42
5.VIS JEROEN
50m 0.42.64
6.VERDONCK MARTIJN
50m 0.44.49
STASSART JEAN- MARC
DESOMER PEDRO
VAN CAUWENBERGHE BEN

Cat. 1974-1970 HEREN

1.DE RIDDER OLIVIER
50m 0.46.63
KLABBERS VICTOR

Cat. 1974-1970 GIRLS

1.STRUYF CINDY
50m 0.59.12

Cat. 1969-1965 HEREN
1.TEL GERARD
50m 0.38.08
2 .ARDENOY HEIN
50m 0.42.03
3.VAN HEIJST AD
50m 0.42.18
4 .ROBETTE ERIC
50m 0.49.39
KIRWIN DARREN

09.:100 m breaststroke

KOUR /523/81

SWEM /117/84

PA /372/83

AP /352/80

BSF /643/81

AC /082/78

AC /081/78

GLSKR/571/75

KOUR /492/78

Ip /483/76

KOUR /438/77

BSF /337/75

BSF  /027/77
BSF /758/78

AC /027/73

BSF /057/74

AC /092/72

GLSKR/277/67

KORF /145/65

GLSKR/570/66

BSF /055/66

Ip /105/69

.36.

.37.

.45.

.45.

.18.

.18

.20.

.33.

.23.

.39.

.48

.30.
.32.

.40.

.32

.01.

.21.

L27.

.48.

11)

59)

00)

00)

45)

.50)

00)

83)

48)

00)

.00)

00)
00)

00)

.21)

00)

12)

00)

62)

1.32.

1.36.

1.39.

33

85

70

FORFAIT

1.18.

1.19.

1.21.

1.29.

1.29.

1.34.

64

Sw 10.7
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.40.

35

FORFAIT

1.20.

1.28.

1.28.

1.46.

.84

29

40

81

36

FORFAIT
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Cat. 1964-1960 HEREN

1.KAS MARK HHZV /653/61 (-=.—=.—--)
50m 0.42.14

2.GOETHALS BART AC /059/64 (1.27.00)
50m 0.42.80

3.MATTELAERE PHILIPPE AZV  /124/60 (1.30.00)
50m 0.43.73

4 .JANSSEN BOB GSNS /248/63 (1.45.91)
50m 0.46.83

ZANDERS STEFAN DD /625/61 (1.31.00)

Cat. 1959-1955 HEREN

1.ZWANIKKEN TIM GSNS /640/59 (1.25.00)
50m 0.40.53
DE KEIJZER VINCENT Ip /654/58 (1.25.72)

Cat. 1959-1955 GIRLS

1.VAN DER HORST VERA GLSKR/373/55 (1.52.00)
50m 0.53.82

Cat. 1954-1950 HEREN

1.VAN BREDA KAREL SWEM /026/52 (—=.—=.——)
50m 1.05.22

Cat. 1944-1940 GIRLS

DAVIDSON NICOLE SHARK/184/44 (2.20.00)

Cat. 1939-1935 HEREN

1.DE BEUKELAER ARMAND SVAZ /068/38 (2.05.89)
50m 1.01.40

EVENT 10.:4 x 50 m free style - relay

CATEGORIE R1 (100 -> 119) ANS HEREN

1.TEAM 1 BRUSSELS STAR BSF /999/69 (59.59.97)
ALONSO RUBEN /VILLACREZ ROBERT /DE WULF PHILIPPE
2.TEAM 1 ACTIVE COMPAN AC /999/69 (59.59.97)
VAN HOYDONCK TIM /BONEMEYER ARNOUD/FORTUIN WESSEL
3.TEAM 1 KETELBINKIE R GLSKR/999/69 (59.59.97)
RAVEN HARRY /NIEMANDSVERDRIET /HESSELS STEPHAN
4.TEAM 1 HHZV PLONS DE HHZV /999/69 (59.59.98)
PRINCE PERRY /KAP AEGILIUS /DEN DEKKER LEO
5.TEAM 1 SVAZ SVAZ /999/69 (59.59.98)
HANSSENS PETER /BUSSCHOP HILDE /MAMPAYE VEERLE
6.TEAM 1 PARIS AQUATIQ PA /999/69 (59.59.98)
LE BARS MIKAEL /VITALIS RICHARD /HURET DAMIEN
7.TEAM 2 BRUSSELS STAR BSF /998/69 (59.59.98)

1.27.53

1.29.00

1.31.47

1.38.65

FORFAIT

1.26.48

FORFAIT

1.56.88

2.20.92

AT/CM

2.09.59

1.54.51
/VANDIVIA ALEX
1.56.04

/COOLS WIM
1.59.73

/VAN HEIST AD
2.05.65

/KAS MARK
2.07.75

/LAURENT MARC
2.08.18

/ROHART VINCENT
2.09.33

BRIFFAERTS JAN /JANSSENS ALAIN /STASSART JEAN MAR/OLISLAEGER BRUNO

8.TEAM 3 KETELBINKIE R GLSKR/999/69 (59.59.99)
SANDERS WIM /V/D HORST VERA /VLIEGEN MARJAN

2.11.97
/HOUWEN FRANKLIN
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31/10/2009--AC

9.

10.

11

12

13.

TEAM 2 ACTIVE COMPAN AC /998/69 (59.59.98) 2.18.77
GOETHALS BART /MAES PASCAL /LAMBRECHTS STEVEN/GRAY DOUGLAS

TEAM 2 KETELBINKIE R GLSKR/998/69 (59.59.98) 2.31.15

GOYER RODNEY /VIS JEROEN /PONSEN CEES /TOUTENHOOFD ABCO
.TEAM 3 BRUSSELS STAR BSF /997/69 (59.59.99) 2.35.55

BAKER DAVID /D'ELIA ERIC /ROBETTE ERIC /UYTERHOEVEN JOHAN
.TEAM 1 KOUROS EINDHO KOUR /999/69 (59.59.98) 2.39.06
MANDACLE DRAJOS /VERDONCK MARTIN /TURKENBERG DANIEL/SACHS FRANCOIS
TEAM 3 ACTIVE COMPAN  AC /997/69 (59.59.99) 2.46.98

WIESMAN HEIN /NORTH MARK /DE CLERCK INES /NUYTEMANS INNES

TEAM 4 BRUSSELS STAR BSF /996/69 (-=.—=.—--) FORFAIT
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